

## Lake County 4-H Horse and Pony Sponsorship Form

Sponsorships of \$25 or more, received by June 1, will be recognized in the 4-H Horse & Pony Ad Book which is distributed at the Lake County Fair.

Donor Name		
Contact Name	Email	I
Address	Phon	e
Amount Enclosed \$	Check Number	Date
Please indicate how you would p  Project Awards recognize judging and exhibition at	ze our members' achievements in the La	ake County 4-H Horse & Pony project
☐ <b>Tenure Awards</b> recognize our graduating members for their years of 4-H participation.		
4-Part Awards recognize our members who complete all four project areas (Demonstration/Public Speaking, Showmanship, Equitation, and Educational Poster).		
☐ <b>Mini 4-H 3-Part Awards</b> recognize our youngest members in grades K-2 who complete all three areas (Demonstration, Poster, and Fair).		
☐ Please use my gift <b>wherever needed</b> in the Lake County 4-H Horse & Pony Program.		
Special notes or instructions:		

Please remit payment to the

Lake County 4-H Horse & Pony Committee Purdue Extension Lake County 2293 N. Main Street Crown Point, IN 46307

Thank you for your support! Every attempt will be made to use the donation as specified; unused donations will be redistributed appropriately. Questions about the Lake County 4-H Horse and Pony program? Contact the Extension Office at 219-755-3240.